
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 583

ANTI-FATIGUE SAFETY MATTING

• Solid top, anti-fatigue mat, resistant to chemicals, animal fats, 
machine oils and petroleum products. 

• Dense cushion core, encapsulated within solid 100% nitrile rubber 
for heavy industrial use including, welding areas. 

• Bevelled borders and gripper backing to minimise mat movement. 
• Safe for use in computer rooms and other static sensitive areas. 
• Overall height 12mm. 
• Available in black with either a black border or a black/yellow border.

HAPPY FEET ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

MODULAR CUSHION LINK  
OPEN TOP ANTI-FATIGUE SYSTEM
• Superb ergonomic comfort and safety in heavy duty dry  

or wet industrial applications, including food areas. 
• Mats can be interlocked and edged using the simple bevel system  

to create any mat size and shape. 
• Open top allows liquids to drain away, leaving a safe work surface. 
• Compatible with Cushion Link Sold Top system - enquire for details. 
• Manufactured from high quality resilient rubber compounds, 

resistant to extreme temperatures and most chemicals. 
• Overall height 19mm.

W x L 
60cm x 90cm 

85cm x 150cm 
85cm x 300cm 
113cm x 180cm 
113cm x 300cm

REF 
SS2436B 
SS3660B 
SS310B 

SS4872B 
SS410B

PRICE 
 £69.04  

 £167.94  
 £334.34  
 £267.53  
 £443.75 

W x L 
58cm x 85cm 

85cm x 150cm

Black 
HF2436BL 
HF3660BL

PRICE 
 £140.83  
 £350.45 

Black/Yellow 
HF2436BY 
HF3660BY

PRICE 
 £158.50  
 £394.17 

SAFETY SCRAPE ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

• 100% nitrile rubber mat, providing superb anti-slip traction, 
even in wet or oily areas. 

• Moulded scrapers remove heavy dirt and swarf from shoes. 
• Ideal for heavy industrial and catering applications. 
• Easy to clean, simply hose off. 
• Ultra low profile 5mm height. 
• Colour: black.

Type 
General purpose 

Nitrile FR 
Nitrile FR abrasive 

Black bevel 
Yellow bevel

W x L 
91cm x 91cm 
91cm x 91cm 
91cm x 91cm 

91cm long 
91cm long

REF 
CLO36GP 
CLO36N 

CLO36NFRA 
CL36BB 
CL36YB

PRICE 
 £61.78  

 £165.20  
 £180.97  
 £22.95  
 £26.73 

Available in six types as listed: 

General Purpose 
General purpose rubber compound. 

Nitrile Rubber FR 
100% nitrile rubber compound, oil proof and fire retardant,  
suitable for welding areas. 

Nitrile Rubber FR Abrasive Coating 
100% nitrile rubber compound, oil proof and fire retardant, suitable for welding areas. 
Abrasive coating for extremely slippery areas. (Slip resistance R13 according to DIN 51130).

Ramp System 
Male and female 
attachable bevels available 
in black or yellow.


