



SAFETY SCRAPE ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

- 100% nitrile rubber mat, providing superb anti-slip traction, even in wet or oily areas.
- Moulded scrapers remove heavy dirt and swarf from shoes.
 Ideal for heavy industrial and catering applications.
- · Easy to clean, simply hose off.
- Ultra low profile 5mm height.
- · Colour: black.

W x L	REF	PRICE
60cm x 90cm	SS2436B	£69.04
85cm x 150cm	SS3660B	£167.94
85cm x 300cm	SS310B	£334.34
113cm x 180cm	SS4872B	£267.53
113cm x 300cm	SS410B	£443.75

HAPPY FEET ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

- Solid top, anti-fatigue mat, resistant to chemicals, animal fats, machine oils and petroleum products.
- Dense cushion core, encapsulated within solid 100% nitrile rubber
- for heavy industrial use including, welding areas. · Bevelled borders and gripper backing to minimise mat movement.
- · Safe for use in computer rooms and other static sensitive areas.
- Overall height 12mm.
- Available in black with either a black border or a black/yellow border.





Available in six types as listed:

General Purpose General purpose rubber compound.

Nitrile Rubber FR

100% nitrile rubber compound, oil proof and fire retardant, suitable for welding areas.

Nitrile Rubber FR Abrasive Coating

100% nitrile rubber compound, oil proof and fire retardant, suitable for welding areas. Abrasive coating for extremely slippery areas. (Slip resistance R13 according to DIN 51130).

MODULAR CUSHION LINK OPEN TOP ANTI-FATIGUE SYSTEM

- · Superb ergonomic comfort and safety in heavy duty dry or wet industrial applications, including food areas.
- Mats can be interlocked and edged using the simple bevel system to create any mat size and shape.
- Open top allows liquids to drain away, leaving a safe work surface.
- Compatible with Cushion Link Sold Top system enquire for details.
- · Manufactured from high quality resilient rubber compounds, resistant to extreme temperatures and most chemicals. · Overall height 19mm





REF	Туре	WxL	PRICE
CLO36GP	General purpose	91cm x 91cm	£61.78
CLO36N	Nitrile FR	91cm x 91cm	£165.20
CLO36NFRA	Nitrile FR abrasive	91cm x 91cm	£180.97
CL36BB	Black bevel	91cm long	£22.95
CL36YB	Yellow bevel	91cm long	£26.73